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3. The Instructor...

85 340 733 3288 6498
3.1) . . 0.8% 3.1% 6.7% 30%  59.4% _
presented the course material effectively. Disagree Strongly , ] ) Agree Strongly n=10044
md=5
dev.=0.81
1 2 3 4 5
T s 1e 365 2047 TAS
3.2) 0.4% 1.2%  3.3% 27%  68.1% _
was prepared for class. Disagree Strongly o Agree Strongly Ay
md=5
dev.=0.65
1 2 3 4 5
3.3) . . i
answered questions effectively. Disagree Strongly Agree Strongly n=10914
md=5
dev.=0.77
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5. Learning Overall

109 308 838 3293 6344
1% 28% 7.7% 30.2% 58.2%

I = y Agree Strongly

5.1)

Overall, | learned a great deal from this course. Disagree Strongly

6. Student Information

&9 Which best describes this course for you? (answer all that apply)
Required for major :] 36.3% n=11076
Elective for major :] 17.7%
Non-major elective :] 22.1%
All-College requirement :] 20%
Other requirement C] 11%
2 Your desire to enroll in this course was:
Much less than most courses O 4.5% n=10771
Less than most courses C] 9.2%
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Profile

'|' Compilation: AllCollege - Fall 2017 (91.3% Response Rate)

|

Values used in the profile line: Mean
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3.9)
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Profile

1. The Course... - ‘ + av.=4.41 dev.=0.79
2. Course Overall - "l' + av.=4.46 dev.=0.77
3. The Instructor... - '|‘ + av.=4.49 dev.=0.76
4. Instructor Overall - ;' + av.=4.53 dev.=0.76
5. Learning Overall - 'l + av.=4.42 dev.=0.83
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